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District
Boarr'«.

Institutions
under
their
Control.

Separateflnstitutions
within
their

Boundaries.

Contributing
Local
Authorities.

Representation
on

Board.
Contribution
for

Year
1908-9.

Approximate
Rate
per

Pound
on

Rateable Capital
Value.

'ospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Boards
—continued.

Stratford

Stratford
County
Council

Stratford
Borough
Council

Members. 4 1

£

s.

d.

645
13
0

144
12
0

d.

Stratford
Hospital

l-10th.

Hawera

Hawera
Hospital

Hawera
County
Council

Egmont
County
Council

Eltham
County
Council

Hawera
Borough

Council

Eltham
Borough

Council

2 12 1 1

770
16
2

122
7

0

43
19
6

99
0

6

365
18
8

l-16th.

Palmerston

Palmerston
North
Hospital

..

Oroua
Counts7

Council
Manawatu
County

Council

Kiwitea
County
Council

Pohangina
County

Council

Kairanga
County
Council

Palmerston
North

Borough
Council

Foxton
Borough

Council
Feilding
Borough

Council

Halcombe
Town

Board

Rongotea
Town

Board

2 2

347
4
10

368
12
9

353
3
11

182
11
0

479
0

6

406
2

6

122
15
9

32
0

8

4

7

2

7
13
4

I

2
for
combined

district - 2 3

l-19th.

Picton
HospitalHavelock

Hospital

[

1
for
combined

district
-j

Picton

Sounds
County

Picton
Borough
Council

Picton
Road
Board

Pelorus
Road
Board

Havelock
Town

Board

Wairau
Road
Board

Nil 3 3 3 4 1 2

357
19
9

100
0

0

157
18
8

238
6

4

18
0

0

47
11
8

I

l-5th.

Wairau

Wairau
(Blenheim)
Hospital

..

Marlborough
County
Council

Blenheim
Borough
Council

Awatere
Road

Board
Spring
Creek

Road
Board

Wairau
Road

Board
Omaka

Road
Board

Nil 4 4 1 2 3

1
14
4

230
2

4

634
17
11

170
15
8

411
7

0

316
17
8-l-7th.

Nelson

Nelson
Hospital

Old
People's

Home,
Nelson

St.
Andrew's
Orphanage

Nelson
City
Council

Richmond
Borough
Council

Motueka
Borough
Council..

Waimea
County

Council
Collingwood
County

Council

Takaka
County

Council

L

4
for
combined

district -1,512
0

0

140
0

0

196
0

0

2,088
0

0

232
0

0

332
0

0

u

4

Buller
..

Charleston
Hospital

I

1
for
combined

district
j

)

Westport
Hospital..Buller
County

Council
Westport

Borough
Council

9 5

888
0

0

612
0

0

I

id.

Inangahua

Beef
ton
Hospital

Reef
ton

Ladies'
Benevolent

Society
Inangahua
County

Council

7

700
0

0

id.

Grey

Grey
River

Hospital
Greymouth

Benevolent
Socety..Greymouth

Borough
Council

Grey
County
Council

Brunner
Borough
Council

5 2

667
14
7

505
12
1

76
13
4

3-8ths.
'-

l-3rd.
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