TABLE XI.—Constitution of District Hospital and Charitable aid Boards—continued.

District Boar's.		Institutions under their Control.	Separate Institutions within their Boundaries.	Contributing Local Authorities.	Representation on Board.	Contribution for Year 1908–9.	Approximate Rate per Pound on Rateable Capital Value.
Hospital and Charitable Boards—continued. Stratford	rle Aid	Stratford Hospital	•	Stratford County Council Stratford Borough Council	Members.	£ s. d. 645 13 0 144 12 0	d. 1-10th.
Намега	. :	Hawera Hospital	;	Hawera County Council Egmont County Council Eltham County Council Hawera Borough Council Eltham Borough Council	0 - 0 - 0	770 16 2 122 7 0 43 19 6 99 0 6 365 18 8	1-16th.
Palmerston	:	Palmerston North Hospital		Oroua County Council Kiwitea County Council Kiwitea County Council Pohangina County Council Kairanga County Council Rairanga County Council Foxton Borough Council Foxton Borough Council Feliding Borough Council Feliding Borough Council Ralcombe Town Board Rongotea Town Board	$\left.\begin{array}{c} 2\\ 2\\ 2\\ 2\\ 3\\ 3\\ 1 \text{ for combined district } \\ \\ \\ Nil \end{array}\right.$	347 4 10 368 12 9 353 3 11 182 11 0 479 0 6 479 0 6 40 122 15 9 32 0 8 4 7 2 7 13 4	1-19th.
Pioton	:	Picton Hospital Havelock Hospital	;	Sounds County Picton Borough Council Picton Road Board Pelorus Road Board Havelock Town Board Wairau Road Board	w w w 4 − 01	357 19 9 100 0 0 157 18 8 238 6 4 18 0 0 47 11 8	1-5th.
Wairau	:	Wairau (Blenheim) Hospital	:	Marlborough County Council Blenheim Borough Council Awatere Road Board Spring Creek Road Board Wairau Road Board Omaka Road Board Omaka Road Board	Nil 4 4 1 1 2 2 8	1 14 4 230 2 4 634 17 11 170 15 8 411 7 0 316 17 8	1-7th.
Nelson	:	Nelson Hospital Old People's Home, Nelson	St. Andrew's Orphanage	Nelson City Council Richmond Borough Council Motueka Borough Council. Waimea County Council Collingwood County Council Takaka County Council	4 for combined district 4 1 for combined district	1,512 0 0 140 0 0 196 0 0 2,088 0 0 232 0 0 332 0 0	Fq.
Buller	•	Westport Hospital	Charleston Hospital	Buller County Council Westport Borough Council	σ ις	888 0 0 612 0 0	}
Inangahua	:	:	Reefton Hospital Reefton Ladies' Benevolent Society	Inangahua County Council	r-	700 0 0	15 d.
Grey	:	:	Grey River Hospital Greymouth Benevolent Socety	Greymouth Borough Council Grey County Council Brunner Borough Council	10 1- 61	667 14 7 505 12 1 76 13 4	3-8ths.